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Most Books Are
Less Than $2.00!
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Literacy Programs, and
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Order Toll Free
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akjeducation.com
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Partner with AKJ Education (formerly AKJ Books)
to foster early and ongoing childhood literacy. This
year, let’s work together to get new, high quality
books into the hands of our children.

Here’s how we can help:
Most of our books are less than $2.00.
Shipping is
We provide exceptional, personalized service.

We make buying easy by grouping books
together in collections. The more you buy, the
less you spend.

Collections are shrinkwrapped and labeled.

Individual titles are also available, most at 90%
off retail price.

Titles and collections are constantly changing
for the best variety.

Ordering is fast and easy.

1. Order online

2. Use our downloadable, self-calculating order form
3. Call customer service

4. Send a fax copy

We are an approved Reading is Fundamental
and Reach Out and Read vendor.

M . Reath |
Reading Is Out and
Fundcmental Read"

"
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NEW
Recommended for 6-24 Months

An adorable set of board books focused on
early counting. Each book includes lovable
animals illustrations and easy to understand
words to help promote word recognition.

8 Book Set (4 Titles)

One Little Bear and Her Friends
One Little Bird and Her Friends
One Little Hippo and His Friends
One Little Penguin and His Friends

AKJ Easy-Ordering
Variety Assortment
14 Book Set (7 Titles)

R15INFVAR
$25.20

Birth-36+ Months
Assorted Titles

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Animals Animals!
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R15INFANML

6-36 Months
Assorted Titles
Titles subject to

change based on
available inventory.

—

neh op Jeym ‘bid AiEP

i+

3 | INFANT &

£ TODDLER
p E‘J 2 BOARD BOOKS
| -

HARDCOVER

Gl

£ /P “One bﬁlc Hippo|

and Hir Fricnds i3

Books with Holes
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFHOLES
$18.00

$2.25
per book!

6-24 Months

Ants Go Marching
Cows in the Kitchen §
Farmer in the Dell
Wheels on the Bus

A Day in the Life...
Animals
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

6-36 Months

A Day in the Jungle
A Day in the Ocean
A Day on Safari

A Day on the Farm
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Early Concepts for All! R15INFEARLY

8 Book Set (4 Titles) $16.00
6-24 Months
Peek-a-Baby . :
Toes, Ears, & Nose! SR -
What Does Baby Say? & &
Where Is Baby’s Belly Button? o

Vilmw:
..!., L
Favorite Characters = R15INFCHAR

6 Book Set (3 Titles)

24+ Months
Assorted Titles

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Favorite Board Books
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFKATZ
$16.00

6-24 Months
Daddy and Me
Grandma and Me
Grandpa and Me
Mommy and Me

First Concepts
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFFRST
$14.80

Birth-24 Months

Counting from 1to 10
Shapes

Things That Work
Words

Hands On Songs
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFHOS

12+ Months

JC[Ck and Jill

Humpty Dumpty @ 7 1y

Jack and Jill

Old MacDonald

The Wheels on the
Bus

Illustrated Concepts R15INFLEARN
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $16.00

12-36 Months

Colors
Letters
Numbers
Shapes

Let’s Go!
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFGO

12-36 Months
Diggers
Emergency

Flying
On the Road

Lift-the-Flap
Shadow Books
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15INFSHDW
$14.40

6-36 Months
Food

Home

Park

Toys




Recommended for 24+ Months - W R 5 " - W N & "

With bold photographs of fun trucks and cool | FIRE T““GK%
. P

illustrated characters, young children, especially
boys, will love these zoom-errific books.

8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Big Rigs

Earth Movers
Fire Trucks
Off-Road Trucks

My First 100 R15INF100 Nursery and Favorite  R15INFRHY
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $12.00 Rhymes $15.75
7 Book Set (7 Titles)

6-24 Months

First 100 Animals
First 100 Words
My First Book Of

6+ Months

Dingle Dangle Scarecrow
" Hey Diddle Diddle!
Farm Words $ ORDS Hop a Little, Jump a Little? [
' ‘ﬁ C Sos ‘ - g I’'m a Little Teapot
bid  kitten duckling buttesfly AN apple  flowsr  train Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat
Ten Little Fingers
Wee Willie Winkie

My Pretty Pink R15INFPINK
Board Books $6.75

3 Book Set (3 Titles . .
( ) Night, Night...Snooze R15INFNGHT

12+ Months 6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.70

My Pretty Pink Alphabet
My Pretty Pink Counting
My Pretty Pink World

12+ Months

Five Minutes Until Bed
Hush Little Polar Bear FivE Minutes |
Wide Awake Jake .. UnitiliBed

Books can be distributed as a box set
or broken down into single books.

%7 Little Polar BeaF

JEFF MACK
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Recommended for 12-24 Months

Promote word acquisition with these bright, fun
books celebrating some of the common parts of a
toddler’s day: nap time, play time, and story time.

3 Book Set (3 Titles)
Nap Time for Kitty

Play Time for Puppy
Story Time for Lamb

Timeless Nursery R15INFREIMG
Rhymes $16.00
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

12+ Months

Baa, Baa, Black Sheep!

The Owl & The Kittycat

Rock-A-Bye Baby

Twinkle, Twinkle Little
Star

Small Senses
10 Book Set (5 Titles)

R15INFSENSE

NAP 'I'IM

Things Baby Loves R15INFBABY
4 Book Set (2 Titles)

6-24 Months

Bathtime
Toys

Babg i'wes

What Can Teddy Be? R15INFTED
6 Book Set (6 Titles) $9.00

6-24 Months

What Can | Feel?
What Can | Hear?
What Can | See?
What Can | Smell?
What Can | Taste?

What Can T

36+ Months Teow fhe Cher

Builder
Chef
Doctor
Fireman
Gardener
Policeman

(L
6.

First Word Book First Word Book




Individual titles are handy when you are buying for specific interests. We find individual titles
are also helpful if you are looking for books to fit a particular idea, distribution theme, or
have a few extra dollars to spend. Don’t forget to check out our full listing on pages 28-42 or

online at www.akjeducation.com.

a

Hidden Animals! | Love My Hair!

LA Zoo Tarpley, Natasha Anastasia
ISBN: 9781934734575R ISBN: 9780316525589R
$6:99 $6:99 $2.25

o i B smopefla | 8 T i _4 T ‘
One-Two A Surprise for
Begin Smart Books Thumper

Driscoll, Laura
ISBN: 9781423104391R
$5:99

ISBN: 9781934618202
$5:95

Mommies
and

e r_ Peuco.cks
“opposites

L B

Mommies and Babies
Taback, Simms
ISBN: 9781609050054R

Miss Dog’s Shapes /
Mr. Peacock’s Opposites
(2 pack)

Roberts, Victoria 5499
ISBN: 9781848570672R
$4:99
What Can T
Where Is
See? Baby Denald’s Kiffen?

Annie Kubler Child’s Play®

A BOOK ABOUT VISUAL DISCRIMINATION =

What Can | See? Where is Baby
Kubler, Annie Donald’s Kitten? A
ISBN: 9781846433788R Book About Visual

$3:99 $2.25 Discrimination

Disney Book Group
ISBN: 9789999000703R
$3:99

For more individual titles for Infants & Toddlers, please see page 28.
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Animalympics and Other Adventures “*"*"“{ 2%

NEW ANI/ZALY/ PICS

ESMELDA GOES FOR GOLD CHIRU'S LUCKY SEVEN
The books in this collection of animal stories -

celebrate adventure and the thrill of competition.
More importantly, each story delivers an

L S
underlying, poignant message of the importance ' ‘ ?

of relationships with family and friends. ), L.
- -
8 Book Set (4 Titles) \ .. P Yol @

-
Chiru’s Lucky Seven

Esmelda Goes for Gold
Geoff and the Ride of His Life
Jifu’s Twist of Luck

AKJ Easy-Ordering R15PK1VAR Adventures of Riley  R15PKIRILEY
Variety Assortment $25.20 8 Book Set (4 Titles)
14 Book Set (7 Titles)

Mission to
Assorted Titles Mama 7 ik maver | Madagascar
wﬁl'{‘}‘-'u"l‘lmﬂflna; ' Polar Bear Puzzle
[ Project Panda
Safariin South
Africa

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

All About My Body R15PK1BODY
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.10

AKJ Preschool R15PK1PRSCHL
Assortment
14 Book Set (7 Titles)

My Ears
My Mouth
My Nose

Vise Nos
Assorted Titles Mz Nose

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Find our full offering of value priced books at www.akjeducation.com.
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GRADES PreK-1

Animal Look Alikes -
Which is Which?
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R15PK1LOOK
$11.10

Alligator from a Crocodile?
Cheetah from a Leopard?
Insect or Spider?

Animal

R15PK1ANMLPCT
Picturebooks
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

Award Winners
and Favorites
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R15PK1AWRD

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

Books with Holes
10 Book Set (5 Titles)

R15PK1HOLES $2.00
$20.00 per book!

Down by the Station

The House that Jack
Built

Ten Little Monkeys

There Was An Old Lady
Who Swallowed a Fly

The Wheels on the Bus

Camilla, the
Cupcake Fairy
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15PK1CUP
$16.00

Best Friends

Camilla, the Cupcake Fairy
Magic Sprinkles

Magic Wand

Can’t Wait to Read!
12 Book Set (6 Titles)

R15K1CANT

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

Celebrate Seasons R15PK1SSN $1.95

4 Book Set (2 Titles) $7.80 per book!
Summer
Winter

Creepy Crawlers
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R15PK1CRAWL
$14.80

Black Widows
Creeping Crawlers
Jumping Spiders
Tarantulas

Spiders

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES PreK-1

Curious George
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Dora and Diego
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Dora Saves the
Enchanted Forest

Dora’s Big Birthday
Adventure

Dora’s World
Adventures

Curious George
Lost and Found
Roller Coaster

DK Early Readers -
SetA
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Early Science
and Nature
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Assorted Titles Assorted Titles
Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

DK Early Readers - R15PK1DKB
SetB $16.00
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Eloise Readers R15PK1ELOISE
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $16.00

Eloise and the Ballgame

Assorted Titles o reioias Eloise and the Dinosaurs
: Eloise Skates
Titles subject to ?ﬂ,ﬂﬁ Eloise’s New Bonnet

change based on
available inventory.

Do You Know About? R15PK1KNOW
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.70

Emerging Reader $1.95
8 Book Set (4 Titles) per book!

Do You Know About Assorted Titles L )
Amphibians? ) ) HARRY 10 e RESCUE!
Do You Know About ;’tles subject to change ; '
i ased on available inventory.
Fish?
Do You Know About
Reptiles?

Enjoy FREE shipping on every order!




GRADES PreK-1

R15K1COLOR
Colors Are Everywhere $22.80

NEW [NEl HC

Learn about the colors you see all around you! Each
book includes designs, exciting photos, and fun text,
to bring these nonfiction color books to life.

12 Book Set (12 Titles)

Black Everywhere Pink Everywhere

Blue Everywhere Purple Everywhere

Brown Everywhere Red Everywhere

Gray Everywhere Silver and Gold Everywhere
Green Everywhere White Everywhere

Orange Everywhere  Yellow Everywhere

Extreme Animal R15PK1EXTRM Favorite Characters R15PK1FAVCHAR $1.85
Readers $19.50 . 6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.10 per book!
10 Book Set (5 Titles) '

Assorted Titles '
Bugs

Dangerous Dinos
Extreme Animals
Sharks

Slithering Snakes

Titles subject to change
based on available inventory.

DANGEROUS

DINOS

Fairytales for Girls R15PK1FAIRY : | Love Reading - Set A R15PK1READ $1.75

10 Book Set (5 Titles) $19.50 ! 10 Book Set (5 Titles) $17.50 per book!
Cinderella |
Goldilocks and the

Three Bears
The Little Mermaid

Bret and Grandma’s
Trip

Dina the Rapper

Fairy Fay’s Bad Day

Little Red Riding The Mummy Code
Hood The Robot Bop
Snow White

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES PreK-1

| Love Reading - Set B R15K1READ2

10 Book Set (5 Titles) $17.50

Bad Zombie Movie
Budge Troll, Budge!
George the Genius Gerbil
Hugh is New

Pirate School

Kids Love First Facts R15PK1LOVEAA
- Set A: Animals
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Baby Animals
Bears

Bugs
Crocodiles

Kids Love First Facts R15PK1LOVEAB
- Set B: Other Fun $19.00
Facts

10 Book Set (5 Titles)

Dolphins

Farm Animals
Space

Spiders

Tractors & Diggers

Martha Speaks
Early Readers
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Farm Dog Martha
Martha Bakes A Cake
The Show Must Go On
Space Dogs

$1.75
per book!

Martha Speaks R15PK1MSSPIC
Picture Books
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Leader of the Pack
Pool Party
Purrfect Friends
Winter’s Tale

Max Spaniel
4 Book Set (2 Titles)

Best in Show
Funny Lunch

Olivia the Pig
3 Book Set (3 Titles)

Olivia and the Kite Party
Olivia and the Sea Lions
Olivia Builds a Snowlady

1,2,3 Suddenly R15PK1TRVL
’min...
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

...Brazil - The Ribbons
of Bonfim
...China-The Sacred =
Flower f
...Egypt - The Eye of
Horus
...Mexico - The
Protective Jacquar

3 Surkdeny,
E@YP’?’;’
b

Most books are less than $2.00. Just look for the green price per book!




GRADES PreK-1

R15PK10LD

Kid Favorite Fairy Tales

NEW

Favorite fairy tales are retold in these sturdy and
well-illustrated readers. As an added bonus, each
book includes: a rhyming activity, sight words,
and a picture dictionary.

10 Book Set (5 Titles)

Gingerbread Man

Jack and the Beanstalk
Little Red Riding Hood

Three Billy Goats Gruff

Three Little Pigs

Real World Math
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

One World R15PK1FOLK
Multicultural Stories $11.70
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Dinosaur Dig
Assorted Titles = FromBeanstoBatteries My Sister's Wedding Oceans Giants
Fitles subject & ‘ ¥ e L Treasure in the Jungle
itles subject to
change based on Zookeeper for the Day

available inventory.

DINOSAUR M GIAINTS

Rainbow of Animals  R15PK1RAIN $1.85 Silver Tales Stories R15PK1SLVR
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $14.80 per book! 10 Book Set (5 Titles) .

Why Are Animals Can’t Catch Me

Orange? Cat on the Hill
Why Are Animals Hurry Up Birthday

Purple? 2 - ™ I A Little Whale’s Song
Why Are Animals Red? P& WHY ARE —— Night-time Tale
Wh)); Are Animals e : : ANIMALS * \E °

Yellow?

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES PreK-1

Tricky Animal Tales e .0

NEW

Adventures abound in these wacky animal books! Young
readers will enjoy selecting their own adventure as

the stories can end any number of six ways. The style
combines both written storylines and stories coming to
life in graphic novel format.

4 Book Set (4 Titles)
Tricky Monkey Tales
Tricky Rabbit Tales
Tricky Raven Tales
Tricky Spider Tales

Slithering Snakes  R15PK1SNAKES $1.85 What’s the Weather R15KIWTHR
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.10 per book! Today? $15.20

8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Assorted Titles

) ) It’s Cloudy Today
Titles subject to change It’s Rainv Tod
based on available t's Rainy Today
inventory. It’s Sunny Today

It’s Windy Today

Zoom In on Dinosaurs R15PK1ZOOM
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $15.60

Step Into Reading - R15PK1SIR
Level 1 $15.60
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Pterosaurs: Flying
Reptiles
Stegosaurus: Plated
Dinosaur
Triceratops: Horned
Dinosaur
Velociraptor: Swift
Dinosaur

Bear Hugs
Flip Flop
| Like Bugs

Looking for similar Spanish
selections? See page 25 for
our Spanish K-3 collections.

To use our online order form, go to www.akjeducation.com.
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GRADES PreK-1

Check out our most popular individual titles!

Individual titles are handy when you are buying for specific interests. We find individual titles
are also helpful if you are looking for books to fit a particular idea, distribution theme, or
have a few extra dollars to spend. Don’t forget to check out our full listing on pages 28-42 or
online at www.akjeducation.com.

Big Earth, Little Me Eve, the Knight George and Martha: Goldilocks and the

Wiley, Thom TickTock Publishing The Best Of Friends Three Bears
ISBN: 9780545092258R ISBN: 9781848987739R Marshall, James Breckenridge, Judy
$5:99 $2.00 $3:99 $1.90 ISBN: 9780547519883R ISBN: 9781782357476R
$4:99 $1.95 $3:99 $2.10

Piqg

2 |

Handy Manny: Hooray for Me! Too Much Tooting! A Whale of a Tale
Squeeze in a Pinch Charlip, Remy Hoffman, Sanford Dadey, Debbie
Disney Book Group ISBN: 9781582462011R ISBN: 9781402736803R ISBN: 9781442429840R
ISBN: 9781423113065R $%:95 $2.00 $3:95 §1.95 $16:95 $2.00
$3:99 $2.00

For more individual titles for Grades PreK-1, please see pages 29-30.

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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Books of How, What, or Why? R1523TIME

N

This collection is a no-brainer as kids everywhere love getting answers to the
kinds of intriguing questions that appeal to their sense of curiosity. Colorful
graphics, spectacular photos and clear, engaging diagrams help answer their : TIME
neverending list of questions in a very readable, enjoyable way. axs = DOK WY "

10 Book Set (5 Titles)

TIME For Kids Book of How: All About Animals

TIME For Kids Book of Why: Amazing Sports and Science
TIME For Kids Book of Why: Awesome Animal Kingdom
TIME For Kids Book of Why: Really Cool People & Places
TIME For Kids Book of Why: Stellar Space

AKJ Easy-Ordering R1523VAR AKJ Science/Nature R1523SCl
Variety Assortment $25.20 Assortment
14 Book Set (7 Titles) 14 Book Set (7 Titles)

Assorted Titles mcngmia: AT i ks Assorted Titles
. :

Scien
Titles subject to ':Doo / . Titles subject to
change based on change based on
available inventory. \ 8 = I - 4_-“_:_.,{.:—' <) available inventory. ey 1P CLOSEY

TS e

\

Project

AKJ Easy-to-Read R1523EZ2RD Animal Tales R1523ATALE
Assortment 8 Book Set (4 Titles) $15.20
8 Book Set (4 Titles)
Angus MacMouse Brings

Assorted Titles w10 | ; Down the House

Titles subject o Dreams of a Dancing Horse

change based on | 4 %0 Monkey See, Monkey Zoo

available inventory. > ofi g 2 s ‘ The Pup Who Cried Wolf

Prefer individual titles? Go to pages 28-42 for a listing by grade level.



Boxcar Mysteries
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R1523BOX

Blue Bay Mystery
Houseboat Mystery
Mystery in the Sand
Mystery Ranch

“BOXcAR
CHILDREN .

Boy Humor
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523BOY

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Cowgirl Kate
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa
Partners
Rain or Shine

Did You Know?
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523KNOW
$11.70

You Can’t See A Dodo
At The Zoo

You Can’t Take Your
Body To Repair

You Can’t Use Your Brain
If You’re A Jellyfish

You Can't Use Your Brain
If You're a Jellyfish

Divas and Goofballs
Chapter Books
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R1523DIVA

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

Girl Favorites
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523GIRL

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

Girls and Fairies
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523FAIRY

$11.70

Magic Mess
Peskie Spell
Rainbow Swirl

| Wonder Why
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523WHY
$12.00

Assorted Titles | @ it
‘ Greeks
|

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

Built Iunpm

pldc‘l S
Spin Webs

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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It’s Categorical
Rhymes
6 Book Set (6 Titles)

R1523CLEARY
$12.00

Apples, Cherries, Red Raspberries

Black Beans and Lamb, Poached
Eggs and Ham

Macaroni and Rice and Bread by
the Slice

Quirky, Jerky, Extra Perky

Windows, Rings, and Grapes

Yogurt and Cheeses and Ice Cream
That Pleases

It Takes Two!
4 Book Set (2 Titles)

R1523TWIN

Two Cool for School
AWhole New Ball Game

R1523JOKE
$11.40

Jokes, Jokes, Jokes
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Assorted Titles RDIEULo0S

wolE=
Titles subject to change K kNGRS

based on available [il?‘
inventory. | P g‘#

KidChat Q&A
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R1523CHAT
$15.60

KidChat Extreme

KidChat Gone Wild!

KidChat Oh, the Places
to Go!

KidChat Too!

" Gone Wild!Ohsthe Places to Go

Magical Mix-Ups
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Magical Mix-Ups: Birthdays
and Bridesmaids

Magical Mix-Ups: Friends
and Fashion

Magical Mix-Ups: Pets and
Parties

Mega Mash-Ups
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R1523MEGA

Aliens vs. Mad Scientists Under
the Ocean

Pirates vs. Ancient Egyptians in
a Haunted Museum

Romans vs. Dinosaurs on Mars

Spies vs. Giant Slugs in the
Jungle

meGA mASH-UP

Math and More!
12 Book Set (6 Titles)

The Great Divide
Patterns

Place Value

Solid Shapes
Tiling with Shapes
What Makes Ten?

Meet Mallory
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1523MALL

Back to School, Mallory
Mallory On the Move
Mallory vs. Max

AKJ Collections—the more you buy, the less you pay!




No-Sweat Science (and Experiments!) 200

NEW [NE

Each book in this collection contains almost 100 kid-friendly, fun
and simple experiments that use everyday materials. Foster a

sense of wonder and build a love of science among your readers
by introducing them to earth science, space, weather, and more!

10 Book Set (5 Titles)
Earth Science Experiments
Physics Experiments
Simple Experiments in Time
Space & Flight Experiments
Weather Experiments

Mysteries and More R1523MYS $1.95
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.70 per book!

Assorted Titles

Rabbids - Hilarious R1523RABD

Tales!
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

First Contact
New Developments
Laugh Your Rabbids Off!

Titles subject to change
based on available inventory.

Pocket-Sized R1523REF
Encyclopedias

8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Be a Stuntman

Real World Math R1523MATHO $1.95
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $15.60 per book!
¥ I ATH

Rocks Extreme Sports
Sea Fly a Jumbo Jet
Space Win a Grand Prix
Weather

Looking for similar Spanish
selections? See page 25 for
our Spanish K-3 collections.

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES 2-3

Wonders of Learning - Animals e 10

Enter the world of bugs, dinosaurs, and sharks. Explore
characteristics, ancestors, different species within each
group, and facts that will fascinate.

6 Book Set (3 Titles)
Discover Bugs
Discover Dinosaurs
Discover Sharks

Topps League R1523TOPPS Treasure Chest R1523CHEST
Baseball Stories Adventures $11.40

8 Book Set (4 Titles) 6 Book Set (3 Titles)

The 823rd Hit v YT 7 i T Alexander Hamilton: Little

Steal That Base : U Lion

You’re Out! v, = _— . ) Amelia Earhart: Lady Lindy

Zip It! = bdl (/.S ® - Clara Barton: Angel of the
e e 1 0 Battlefield

INTRODUCING

4 ABLAES

" aoth

AKJ’s Solution for Take-Home and Backpack Programs

Get started today!
. 1-800-922-6066 | info@akjeducation.com

18 Find our full offering of value priced books at www.akjeducation.com.
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Check out our most popular individual titles!

Individual titles are handy when you are buying for specific interests. We find individual titles
are also helpful if you are looking for books to fit a particular idea, distribution theme, or
have a few extra dollars to spend. Don’t forget to check out our full listing on pages 28-42 or
online at www.akjeducation.com.

e
The Flying Beaver
Brothers:
Birds vs. Bunnies
Eaton, Maxwell, 111
ISBN: 9780449810224R

$6:99 $2.00

FRiEnd <
@ Fiend

Super ZZZZ Sleepover

Speregen, Devra
ISBN: 9780545040914R
$3:99 $1.90

1\'|L111.-Ll‘.:“\-5...-bau A
S|
Fairy School Dropout
Badger, Meredith
ISBN: 9780312619077R
$6:99 $2.00

Fred Bowen
-

e e svony

Throwing Heat
Bowen, Fred
ISBN: 9781561455409

$5:95 $2.00

Future Knight
Davis, Tony
ISBN: 9780385738002R
$§12:99 $2.00

ZOUESTIONS iy~
WHEN -=GEORGE
WASHINGTON
FIGHT usFIRST
MILITARYc)
s BAT TLE £8

When Did George
Washington Fight His
First Military Battle?
Dipiazza, Francesca Davis
ISBN: 9780761353294R
$30:60 $2.00

For more individual titles for Grades 2-3, please see page 31.

Hot Dog and Bob
and the Dangerously
Dizzy Attack of the
Hypno Hamsters
Rovetch, L. Bob
ISBN: 9780811856010R
$4.95 $1.95

Whe's Afraid of Feurth, Gradet

oL

. A d
: i,
Who'’s Afraid of
Fourth Grade?
Krulik, Nancy E.
ISBN: 9780448435558R
$499 $2.25

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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(4 HARDCOVER

NEW

Adventures, or misadventures, abound in this
amusing collection of stories. Join brother and
sister on their funny adventures to places you may
not otherwise get to explore—the Pacific Ocean,
the Lost City of Gold, the North Pole, and more.

6 Book Set (3 Titles)

We Dine With Cannibals
We Give a Squid a Wedgie
We Sled With Dragons

AKJ Easy-Ordering R1546VAR
Variety Assortment $21.60
12 Book Set (6 Titles)

Assorted Titles =8 R, - Life, Love, ...
DETENTION fce Tiovs

Titles subject to CLUB -

change based on _—§_8

available inventory. %’ : f5]

AKJ Action, Adventure, R1546ADV
and Mystery Assortment  $18.00
10 Book Set (5 Titles)

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

e
o
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—t
e 1
(J\
—_

41V 40 IONIYd
INIANOH A¥dVH

unog jo 1ng
IM Y ainos

R1546ACCAD

Alien Agent R1546ALIEN
8 Book Set (4 Titles) $15.20

Alien Encounter
Alien Envoy
Alien Expedition
Camp Alien

All-Star Sports R1546STAR
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Throwing Heat
TJ’s Secret Pitch
Winners Take All

Enjoy FREE shipping on every order!




GRADES 4-6

Award Winners R1546AWRD Favorites for Girls R1546FAVGIRL
and Favorites $13.50 6 Book Set (3 Titles)
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Assorted Titles

Chom p ] CHRISTOPHER PRUL | o

.. m Car{ Wiaagen Titles subject to change based
Elijah of Buxton C RTI CHOMP on available inventory.
Emmy and the Incredible

Shrinking Rat

Favorite Series R1546GIRLSER
for Girls $11.70
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Dear Know-It-All R1546KNOW
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Breaking News

Cast Your Ballot!

Late Edition

Set the Record Straight!

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

CUPCAKSEIDIARIGS

Flower Power R1546FLWR
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $11.70

Ender’s Game Series R1546ENDER
4 Book Set (2 Titles) $8.00

Luv Ya Bunches
Oopsy Daisy
Violet in Bloom

Ender’s Game
Ender’s Shadow

(=] N
sSCoOTT CARD

Fantasy Favorites R1546FANT
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $12.00

Great Graphic Novels R1546GML
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Assorted Titles Assorted Titles

JENNY NIi‘I’:,\_[(.l._
Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Titles subject to change
based on available inventory.

SNOW SPIDER

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES 4-6

Great Reads for Boys
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1546BOY

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Katie Kazoo
12 Book Set (6 Titles)

R1546KAZ0O0O

Girls Don’t Have Cooties
Gotcha! Gotcha Back!

Gotcha! Gotehs Back!

Tip-Top Tappin’ Mom! e
A Whirlwind Vacation - ";’52

Who’s Afraid of Fourth Grade? = A
Witch Switch 'L "L V]

Manga Math

R1546MANGA
Mysteries $12.00

6 Book Set (3 Titles)

The Book Bandit
The Kung Fu Puzzle
The Secret Ghost

Multicultural
Nonfiction
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

R1546MULTINF
$14.80

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change based
on available inventory.

Nancy Drew and
Hardy Boys
10 Book Set (5 Titles)

R1546DREW
$19.00

Assorted Titles

% NANCY DREW
TOGETHER WITH THE

Titles subject to
change based on
available inventory.

Newbery Award R1568NWBRY
Winners $9.00
4 Book Set (4 Titles)

After the Rain
Jacob, Have | Loved
Scorpions

The Upstairs Room

Nola Graphic Novels
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

Changing Moon
Even for a Dreamer Like Me
Ferrets and Ferreting Out

Rex Zero
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R1546REX
$12.00

Rex Zero and the End of the
World

Rex Zero, King of Nothing

Rex Zero, The Great
Pretender

TIN:-WYNNE-JONES

Most books are less than $2.00. Just look for the green price per book!




GRADES 4-6

Follow That Food Chain! RisacFoOD

NEW [NEl HC

A readable nonfiction collection of books that covers how all
living things are connected to one another in different biomes.
The books in this collection engage the reader as the food chain
is presented with wonderful photographs and facts while using
the “follow the food chain” adventure approach.

14 Book Set (7 Titles)

An Australian Outback Food Chain A Savannah Food Chain

A Cloud Forest Food Chain A Temperate Forest Food Chain
A Coral Reef Food Chain A Tundra Food Chain

An Estuary Food Chain

Sew Zoey R1546ZOEY
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Twisted Journeys
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

A Change of Lace Agent Mongoose and the
Knot Too Shabby! Attack of the Giant Insects
Swatch Out! Attack of the Mutant

A Tangled Thread Meteors

Vampire Hunt

Sports Stories R1546SPORTS $2.00
6 Book Set (3 Titles) $12.00 per book!

Barnstormers
Bases Loaded
The Hockey Machine

www.akjeducation.com
NEW Website: Coming Soon!

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES 4-6

Check out our most popular individual titles!

Individual titles are handy when you are buying for specific interests. We find individual titles
are also helpful if you are looking for books to fit a particular idea, distribution theme, or
have a few extra dollars to spend. Don’t forget to check out our full listing on pages 28-42 or
online at www.akjeducation.com.

Beth’s Story, 1914 Chocolate Fever Elijah of Buxton First Boy

Whitby, Adele Smith, Robert Kimmel Curtis, Christopher Paul Schmidt, Gary
ISBN: 9781481406314R ISBN: 9780142405957R ISBN: 9780439023443R ISBN: 9780805078596R
$5.99 $4.99 $16:99 $2.25 $17:95 $2.25

NEW|

ARTION AL MK AR AR §INAER
JEANNE BIRDSALL

Flying Ace: The Story Growing Wings The Penderwicks at Throwing Heat

of Amelia Earhart Winter, Laurel Point Mouette Bowen, Fred
Bull, Angela ISBN: 9780142302194R Birdsall, Jeanne ISBN: 9781561455409
ISBN: 9780789454355 $7:99 ISBN: 9780375858512R $5.95
$3.99 $16:99 $2.25

For more individual titles for Grades 4-6, please see pages 32-33.

To use our online order form, go to www.akjeducation.com.
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Filled with colorful photographs, these well-written
books are enjoyable AND help early readers build fluency.
Great for beginning readers or for parents and teachers to
read with developing readers.

12 Book Set (6 Titles)

Canciones de monstruos (Monster Songs)
La mejor mascota (The Best Pet Yet)

Lo haré después (I'll Do It Later)

Me gusta el desorden (I Like Mess)

Trae la pelota, Tito (Get the Ball, Slim)

¢Ya te enteraste? (Did You Hear about Jake?)

AKJ Easy-Ordering
Variety Assortment
12 Book Set (6 Titles)

R15SPK3VAR
$21.60

Assorted Titles

Titles subject to change
based on available
inventory.

Kids History Of...
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

La historia de la escuela
(History of School)

La historia del béisbol
(History of Baseball)

La historia del dinero
(History of Money)

SPANISH
GRADES K-3
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:@: Me gusta el

@ Lo haré después
L Las arn Tidd
= sntmara Doruthy Handeman

Let’s Take Care of
Our Pets
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R15SPK3PETS
$11.10

Cuidemos a nuestra tortuga
nueva (...of Our Turtle)
Cuidemos a nuestro periquito
nuevo (...of Our Birds)
Cuidemos a nuestro geco
leopardo nuevo (...of Our Gecko)

Lightning Early
Readers
6 Book Set (3 Titles)

R15SPK3LGHTNG
$11.40

Los hechizos de Chela la Lela
(Batty Betty’s Spells)

Matias,su Drugon de Arena y el
Mar (Matt’s Sand & Sea
Dragon)

Un gato con chaqueta
(A Catin a Coat)

o Un gato
L b con
‘B | chaqueta

¥
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Weather R15SPK3WTHRWAT Wiggle, Jiggle, R15SPK3WIG
Watchers $17.50 and Move $8.75
5 Book Set (5 Titles)

10 Book Set (5 Titles)

Un dia con viento (A Windy Day)
Un dia lluvioso (A Rainy Day)
Un dia nevado (A Snowy Day)
Un dia nublado (A Cloudy Day)
Un dia soleado (A Sunny Day)

Como se mueven las cosas P
(Ways Things Move) - EMPUJARY JALAR
Empujary jalar (Push and Pull) B )

Flotar y hundirse (Float and Sink) : -
La gravedad (Gravity)
Los imanes (Magnets)

Wellness and R15SPK3WELL
Healthy Living $14.00
8 Book Set (4 Titles)

Interested in more Spanish?
We'll help you find some
great titles!

Jugar sin peligro (Playing Safely)
Mantenerse feliz (Staying Happy)
Mantenerse limpio (Staying Clean)
Matar los gérmenes (Killing Germs)

Check out our most popular individual titles!

Try individual titles to give your readers even more selection. The prices are too
good to pass up!

DEL CEMENTO
AL PUENTE

H. T

Marranita Poco Raboy ¢l nabo
Clifford el Gran Perro Del cemento al Marranita Poco Rabo iFeliz Navidad, Gus!
Colorado (Clifford the  puente (From Cement y el nabo (Digger Pig (Merry Christmas,
Big Red Dog) to Bridge) and the Turnip) Gus!)
Bridwell, Norman Nelson, Robin Cohen, Caron Lee Williams, Jacklyn
ISBN: 9780590413800 ISBN: 9780822566304R ISBN: 9780152062552R ISBN: 9781404830196




Herramientas para
juguetes

Herramientas para

juguetes (Tools for Toys)

Kelman, Marcy
ISBN: 9781423113409R
$3:99

La estrella mas
brillante
(The Brightest Star)
Frost, Kitty
ISBN: 9780439905206

Todas Las Cosas
Radiantes y Bellas
(All Things Bright and
Beautiful)
Alexander, Cecil Frances
ISBN: 9780735820470

$6:95

La maejor
mascota
5

G HAWOT Moy

milalcasadellosy
Jlicuados{de]Oscar,

: ) R
Juegos alrededor del
mundo (Games
Around the World)
Teacher Created Materials Staff
ISBN: 9780743900379R

La casa de los licuados
de Oscar (Oscar’s
House of Smoothies)
Kelman, Marcy
ISBN: 9781423113423R

$3:99

La mejor mascota
(The Best Pet Yet)
Tidd, Louise Vitellaro

ISBN: 9780822578048R

=\
La Serienta
(The Little Mermaid)
Izquierdo, Oriol
ISBN: 0811839117

Excri por Sus Kassirer'
Husiradin por Fage Lt 0 Rourke

Lo haré después
(PUDo It Later)
Tidd, Louise Vitellaro
ISBN: 9780822578055R

$5:95

¢Quée sigue, Nina?
(What’s Next, Nina?)
Kassirer, Sue
ISBN: 9781575651521R
$5:95

con
chaqueta
e,
: ’ For more individual titles in Spanish,
' please see page 37-40.
- i
Un gato con chaqueta

(A Catin a Coat)

French, Vivian
ISBN: 9780769640693R
$3:95
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Ahoy, Li’l Buccaneers! lacolina, Mark $6:95 9781402778155R

Baa Baa Blacksheep Everitt, Melissa $5.00- $2.25 9781770931886R

Big Rigs Everett, Skylar -$5-66- 9781897533161R

Busy Birdies Schindel, John $6:99- 9781582463179R m
Butterfly (First Words) Gardiner, Lisa $6:99- 9784951221624R

ADay in the Jungle King, Sue $6.99 $2.25 9781607458333R  [EM
A Day in the Ocean King, Sue $6:99- $2.25 9781607458326R m
A Day on Safari King, Sue $6:99- $2.25 9781607458340R [NEW |
A Day on the Farm King, Sue $6:99- $2.25 9781607458319R m
Dinosaur Friends: Count to Ten Quisenberry, Stacey $3:99- 9781934967980R m
Dinosaur Friends: The Shape of Things Quisenberry, Stacey $3:99- 9781934967997R m
Earth Movers Everett, Skylar 5566 9781897533147R

Emily Works Out Phillips, Betty Lou $6:95 $2.25 9781586854584 m
Fire Trucks Everett, Skylar -$5-66- 9781897533130R

Five Minutes Until Bed Wang, Dorthea DePrisco $5:99- $2.25 9781449422448R

Hamster Hayes, Fiona $4:99- 9780764195044R

Judy’s Flower Bed (Pat the Bunny) Davis, Edith Kunhardt £8:99- 0307106055

Korky’s Puppy School Sorrentino, Cristiano $6:95 9781906250362R m
Off-Road Trucks Everett, Skylar 5566 9781897533154R

The Owl & The Kittycat Everitt, Melissa 5566 $2.25 9781770931923R

Picture Me Peek-A-Boo! Wolf, Jackie 5499 1571515704

Playtime, Maisy! Cousins, Lucy $6:99- 9780763616021R m
Rock-A-Bye Baby Everitt, Melissa 5566 $2.25 9781770931916R

When The Sun Shines Lonsdale, Mary $4.99- 9781905279050 m
Who Has More? Arnold, Caroline $5:95 9781570914935

Betty Lou Phillips

liustrated by Sharon Watts By Mark lacolina

AKJ Collections—the more you buy, the less you pay!




INDIVIDUAL TITLES: PRE K-1

GRADES PREK-1

Title Author Retail Price Your Price

A Bad, Bad Day Hall, Kristen $1.95 9780439594325R

The Big Bad Wolf and Me Perret, Delphine $2.00 9781402785719R

Blue Everywhere Sterling, Kristin $2.00 9780761345886R

The Buried Moon Gallagher, Belinda $2.00 9781848105744R

Cinderella Hesse, Karen $2.10 9781782357469R  [NEN]

Dina the Rapper Ticktock Books $1.95 9781848987708R

Enchanted Horse Gallagher, Belinda $2.10 9781848105775R

Gingerbread Man Loeschnig, Louis V. $2.10 9781782357483R  [NET]

Gray Everywhere Sterling, Kristin $2.00 9780761354390R m
The Great Ant Adventure Lee, Quinlan B. %$3:99 $1.85 9780439856805R

Green Everywhere Sterling, Kristin $25:26- $2.00 9780761354369R  [NENI
How Does Your Garden Grow? Segal, Laura F. $3:99- $2.00 9781426304828R m

Insect or Spider? Stewart, Melissa 52126 $2.00 9780766036819R

Jack and the Beanstalk Mandell, Muriel $3:99- $2.10 9781782357490R
Jimmy’s Boa Bounces Back Noble, Trinka Hakes $6:99- $1.95 9780140546545R m

Thg :3::gﬁzgz?‘li(?e”peemig:y St. George, Judith $8.99- $1.95  9780147511645R [NET]

The King Of The Polar Bears Gallagher, Belinda $9:99- $2.00 9781848105737 [\EN]

Lights Out, Night’s Out Foreman, Michael $6:99- $1.85 9781449402365R

The Little Mermaid Hickam, Homer H. $3:99- $2.10 9781782357506R m

Little Red Riding Hood Card, Orson Scott $3:99- $2.10 9781782357513R

Lots and Lots of Coins Reid, Margarette S. $8:99- $1.95 9780147510594R  [NEN]

Mad About Rockets Stars and Outer Space! Creese, Sarah $3:99- $2.00 9781934734575R

Mission to Madagascar Lumry, Amanda $6:99- $2.25 9780545068574R

On With the Show! Venn, Cecilia 5499 $1.95 9780761320364R

Orange Everywhere Sterling, Kristin 525226 $2.00 9780761354352R [T

with nd
Phenics

Cin.de?e\\a

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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GRADES PREK-1
s

Pink Everywhere

Pirate School

Pirates

Purple Everywhere

Reach for the Stars

Teeny Tiny Animals

See How They Grow: Mouse
Silver and Gold Everywhere
Simple Gifts

Skating on Thin Ice
Sleeping Beauty

Sophie and Abigail

Take a Leap!

Tall Tilly

Three Billy Goats Gruff
Three Little Pigs

United States Activity Atlas
Watch Out, Little Wombat!
What a Team

What Mess?

Where’s the Meerkat?
White Everywhere

Wild Weather Tales

The Wonderful Weaver
You Go First

Zany Zoo

INDIVIDUAL TITLES: PRE K-1

Author

Sterling, Kristin
Ticktock Books
Anastasio, Dina
Sterling, Kristin
Bloch, Serge
Ryals, Lexi

DK Publishers
Sterling, Kristin
Raschka, Chris
Everett, Louise
Page, Nick
Umansky, Kaye
Marsh, Laura F.
Powell, Jillian
Graham, Oakley
Graham, Oakley
Priddy, Roger
Fuge, Charles
Luciani, Brigitte
Lichtenheld, Tom
Moran, Paul
Sterling, Kristin
Grosset & Dunlap
Gallagher, Belinda
Mayer, Mercer

Munsinger, Lynn

Your Price

$2.00
$1.95
$1.90
$2.00
$2.25
$1.75
$1.85
$2.00
$2.00
$1.85
$2.10
$1.95
$1.75
$1.95
$2.10
$2.10
$1.90
$2.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.85
$2.00
$1.85
$2.00

9780761354406R
9781848987746R
0448414945

9780761354376R
9781402797590R
9780545249829R
9781405327343R
9780761345930R
9780805068177R
0816709939

9781782357520R
9781561484447R
9781426304163R
9780769640518R
9781782357544R
9781782357551R
9780312513429R
9781402773464R
9780761356271R
9780316201230R
9780764165221R
9780761345923R
9780448464688R
9781848105805R
9781400322459R
9780618956869R

and Other Advice
for Life’s Journey

by Serge Bloch

Find our full offering of value priced books at www.akjeducation.com.
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GRADES 2-3
Title

The Age of Mammals

Arctic Tale (Junior Novelization)
Drooling And Dangerous

Garfield and the Teacher Creature
KidChat American Adventure
Kidchat Too

Mysteries According to Humphrey
On the Scale, a Weighty Tale
Planet Earth: Up Close

Poison Island

The Prairie Adventure of Sarah and Annie,
Blizzard Survivors

The Race Against the Mammoth Car
The Riverbank

Rose and the Delicious Secret
School Days According to Humphrey
Secret Agent Orange!

Slumpbuster

Snow White

Space & Flight Experiments

The Story of Chocolate

The Watts Picture Atlas

White House Q&A

Will Solvit and T-Rex Terror

Wing Ding

Yuck’s Robotic Butt Blast

Author

Dixon, Dougal
Varela, Barry
Amato, Mary
Davis, Jim
Nicholaus, Bret
Nicholaus, Bret
Betty Birney
Cleary, Brian
Murrie, Steve
Larry, H.I.

Figley, Marty Rhodes

Wheeler, Chase
Kenneth Grahame
Suzanne Williams
Betty Birney
Scott Shaw
Markey, Kevin
Page, Nick
Loeschnig, Louis
Polin

Shirley Willis
Rinaldo, Denise
Storm, Zed
Markey, Kevin
Matt and Dave

INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 2-3

Your Price

$2.10
$2.10
$2.50
$2.15

$2.50

$2.50

$2.15
$2.75

9780764134807R
9781426301063R
9780823419869R
9780816749287R
9781596433335R
9781596433151R
9780142426692R
9781580138451R
9780545156059R
9780312346591

9780761378082R

9780448448077R
9781402732935R
9780061139390R
9780142421062R
9781597073615R
9780061152207R
1846101638
9781402723346R
9780756609924
9780531155875R
9780060899653R
9781407597430R
9780061152276R
9781442483095R

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 4-6

GRADES 4-6
s

Artemis Fowl: The Opal Deception
Attack of the Fluffy Bunnies

Boogers from Beyond

The Book Bandit: A Mystery with Geometry

Chance Fortune

A Cloud Forest Food Chain

A Coral Reef Food Chain

Cuba 15

Ender’s Game

Ender’s Shadow

Extreme Sports: Climb!

The Face on the Milk Carton

4 1/2 Friends and the Secret Cave
The Friendship

Gabriel’s Horses

Gabriel’s Journey

Gotcha! Gotcha Back!

Help! ’'m Trapped at Summer Camp
Horns and Wrinkles

The Love Curse of the Rumbaughs

The Midnight Adventure of Kate Shelley,
Train Rescuer

The Model President

Moxy Maxwell Does Not Love Writing
Thank-you Notes

The Mysterious Mr. Spines
Nancy Drew #16: What Goes Up...

Author

Colfer, Eoin

Beaty, Andrea

Payne, M. D.

Thielbar, Melinda
Berryhill, Shane
Wojahn, Rebecca Hogue
Wojahn, Rebecca Hogue
Osa, Nancy

Card, Orson Scott

Card, Orson Scott
Takeda, Pete

Cooney, Caroline B.
Friedrich,Joachim
Taylor, Mildred D.

Hart, Alison

Hart, Alison

Krulik, Nancy

Strasser, Todd
Helgerson, Joseph

Gantos, Jack
Wetterer, Margaret K.
Tacang, Brian
Gifford, Peggy

Lethcoe, Jason

Petrucha, Stefan

Your Price

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25

$2.25

$2.25

9780786852901

9781419705199R
9780448462288R
9780761381365R
9780765353559R
9780822576129R
9780822576112R
9780385732338R
9780765337320R
9780765374714R
9780792267447R
9780385742382R
9780439403184R
9780140389647R
9781561455287

9781561455300

9780448437682R
9780760796887R
9780618616794R
9780312380526R

9780761361923R
9780060739157R
9780375843433R

9780448448855R
9781597071345R
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Enjoy FREE shipping on every order!




GRADES 4-6
Title

Author

Retail Price

INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 4-6

Your Price

The Night Tourist Marsh, Katherine $6:99- 9781423106906R

No Shame, No Fear Turnbull, Ann 48:99- 9780763631901R m
The One and Only Zoe Lama Cohen, Tish $15:99- 9780525478911R
The Parting Nykko $6:95 9780761375241R
Th;i’f;:ije?jr‘\’ﬁxlr‘sre of Sarah and Annie, i Marty Rhodes 4895 9780761378082R  [NEM
Return of the Homework Machine Gutman, Dan $15:99 9781416954163R
Rex Zero, King of Nothing Wynne-Jones, Tim 5699 $2.25 9780312674786R

S hsesgccli‘l;;’;";ﬁzand the Adventure ofthe - o . Murray $6.95 9780761361985R [T
Sidekicks Ferraiolo, Jack $6:95 9781419701856R

Snow Spider Nimmo, Jenny $9.99- 9780439846752R
Sophie Simon Solves Them All Graff, Lisa $5:99- 9781250028983R

Spider-Man 3: The New Goblin Fingeroth, Danny $4.99- 9780060837242R m
The Stupendous Dodgeball Fiasco Repka, Janice $6:99- $2.25 9780142421079R

Tale Of Aang Teitelbaum, Michael $5:99- 9781416936060R

The Tattooed Potato and Other Clues Raskin, Ellen $6:99- 9780142416990R m
Twelve Myracle, Lauren $6:99- 9780142410912R  [\EM
Violet Rines Almost Got Struck by Lightning Haworth, Danette $6:99- 9780802720726R m
The Voice on the Radio Cooney, Caroline B. 5799 $2.25 9780385742405R m
Waéo'l;r;;e Really a Gunfight at the O.K. Kerns, Ann . 9780761361008R m
Water Balloon Doom Perlman, Rhea $3:99 9780060754990

Where Do Presidents Come From? Townsend, Mike $8:99- 9780147510709R m

A Whirlwind Vacation Krulik, Nancy 5499 $2.05 9780448437484R

Who Were the Accused Witches of Salem? ~ Waxman, Laura Hamilton 53660 9780761352259R m
Will Solvit and the T-Rex Terror Storm, Zed $3:95 9781407597430R m

QORI (K TIOT MES

Katiefazeo

& Whithwind Vacation

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 7+

34

AK]J Easy-Ordering Variety Assortment

BEST PRICE EVER!

An easy, affordable way to get lots of books
fast for young adult readers. We balance the
assortment with titles that will appeal to girls,
boys, and varied interests.

20 Book Set (10 Titles)
Assorted Titles

Newbery Award Winners

NEW

This collection includes four beloved award winning titles that middle
grade and high school aged children can read, enjoy, and read again.
The books are pre-packed in a box set and could easily be distributed to
a single reader OR the books can be removed from the prepackaged set
and used individually. Each title is a gift in itself.

4 Book Set (4 Titles)
After the Rain

Jacob, Have | Loved
Scorpions

The Upstairs Room

Best Selling Individual Titles

OPERATION
TYPHOON SHORE

Sister Slam
High, Linda Oatman
ISBN: 9781582348964R

$§7:95

Operation Typhoon
Shore
Mowll, Joshua
ISBN: 9780763638085R
$8:99

Teen Angst? Naaah...
Vizzini, Ned
ISBN: 9780385739450R
$8:99

R1579VAR
$35.00

cvelastof 1

, :1 -1 ) . e

R1568NBRY
$9.00

SCORPION

Al

Most books are less than $2.00. Just look for the green price per book!

The Voice on the
Radio
Cooney, Caroline B.
ISBN: 9780385742405R
§7:99 $2.25



GRADES 7+
Title

Author

INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 7+

Your Price

Artemis Fowl: The Opal Deception Colfer, Eoin 9780786852901 m
Bitten Stine, R.L 9780062007391R

Camilla L’Engle, Madeleine 9780374310318R
Changing Tides Hapka, Catherine 9781423108146R
Colossus of Rhodes Lawrence, Caroline 9781842552537R
Cuba 15 Osa, Nancy $2.25 9780385732338R m
Don’t Do Anything | Wouldn’t Do Adams, Kendall 9780060885663

Ender’s Game Card, Orson Scott $2.25 9780765337320R m
Ender’s Shadow Card, Orson Scott $2.25 9780765374714R m
The Face on the Milk Carton Cooney, Caroline B. $2.25 9780385742382R m
Favorite Ghost Stories Taylor, Barbara 0753455927

Fearless: Kiss Pascal, Francine 0671039458

Fingers Sleator, William 0765353490

First Stop, New York West, Tracey 9780448448428R

Friends Forever! Dent, Grace 9780399241895R
Fringe Girl in Love Frankel, Valerie 9780451220462

Gabriel’s Horses Hart, Alison 9781561455287

Gabriel’s Journey Hart, Alison 9781561455300

Growing Wings Winter, Laurel 9780142302194R

How to Ditch Your Fairy Larbalestier, Justine 9781599903019R

If You Can’t Be Good, Be Good At It Adams, Kendall 9780060885649

Ironhand Fletcher, Charlie 9781423101772R
It’s A Girl Thing Dent, Grace 9780142401828R

The Last Lobo Smith, Roland 0786815647

The Last Of The High Kings Thompson, Kate 9780061175954R
Letters From Wolfie Sherlock, Patti 9780670036943R
The Love Curse of the Rumbaughs Gantos, Jack 9780312380526R
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INDIVIDUAL TITLES: 7+

GRADES 7+
Title

Lulu Dark and the Summer of the Fox
The Manny

The Midnight Twins

My Name Is Sally Little Song

Not Anything

Oath Breaker

Outrageously Alice

The Penderwicks at Point Mouette

The Princess, the Crone, and the Dung-Cart

Knight
Pulling Princes
Redemption
Some Kind of Wonderful
Surrender
Ten Rules
Thursday’s Child
Thwonk

True Love, the Sphinx, and Other
Unsolvable Riddles

Ttfn (Ta-Ta for Now)

Ttyl (Talk to you Later)
The Underwood See
Wake

Westminster Abby

What Janie Found

The Winter Prince
Women in Profile - Rebels

Women in Profile - Visual and Performing
Artists

Lauren myré

The Underwood See

e

Author Retail Price Your Price

Madison, Bennett $5:99-
Thomson, Sarah $6:99-
Mitchard, Jacquelyn $16:99-
Woods, Brenda $6:99-
Rodriguez, Carmen $9:99-
Paver, Michelle $16:99
Naylor, Phyllis Reynolds $7:99-
Birdsall, Jeanne $16:99 $2.25
Morriss, Gerald 5695
O’Connell, Tyne $16:95
Wallens, Scott $4.99-
Minter, J. $8:95
Hartnett, Sonya 4899 $2.50
Sorrells, Walter $5:99-
Hartnett, Sonya 5799
Bauer, Joan $5:99-
O’Connell, Tyne $16:95
Myracle, Lauren $6:95
Myracle, Lauren $6:95
Lawrence, Michael 5799
McMann, Lisa $8:99- $2.25
Ostow, Micol $6:99-
Cooney, Caroline B. 5799 $2.25
Wein, Elizabeth $6:99-
Hacker, Carlotta $8:95
Hunter, Shaun $8:95

TRUE LONE, THE

L FLIGHT *

29

DOWN
e

e

9781595141545R
9780142408032R
9781595141606R
9780399243127R
9780425219287

9780060728373R
9781416979623R
9780375858512R

9780618737482R

1582349576
0142301043
9781599901657R
0763634239
044844402X
9780763622039R
0698119142

9781599900506R

9780810992795R
9780810987883R
9780060724856
9781416974475R
9780142404133R
9780385742412R
0142500143
9780778700364R

9780778700357R

To use our online order form, go to www.akjeducation.com.
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Author

Retail Price

INDIVIDUAL TITLES: SPANISH

Your Price

Canciones de monstruos (Monster Songs)
Clases de ropa (All Kinds of Clothes)

Como Hacerse Parte Del Rodeo (How to
Become Part of the Rodeo)

Como se mueven las cosas (Ways Things
Move)

Cucu-Te veo! El oso polary otros amigos
(Peek-A- Boo-I see You! The Polar Bear
and Other Friends)

Cuidemos a Nuestra Nueva Tortuga (Let’s
Take Care of Our Turtle)

Cuidemos a Nuestro Periquito Nuevo (Let’s
Take Care of Our Birds)

Cuidemos a Nuestro Geco Leopardo Nuevo
(Let’s Take Care of Our Gecko)

De laidea al libro (From Idea to Book)

De Oruga a Mariposa: CambiarY Crecer
(From Caterpillar to Butterfly)

Del renacuajo a la rana (From Tadpole to
Frog)

Dia de Medidas (Day of Measurements)

El Album de Recuerdos de Callie (Callie’s
Scrapbook)

El cuento del conejo Pedro (Tale of Peter
Rabbit)

El Equidna (Echidnas)

El Juego del Saber (Game of Knowledge)
El tacto (Touching)

El verano (Summer)

Empujary jalar (Push and Pull)

Canciones de
monetruos

'\ DEL RENACUAJO
ATARANA

Cutioa&%aﬂu%atm’!

ILUSTRADO POR
lisreareo we He A REY

Eaton, Deborah
Reed, Janet

McLeese, Tex

Nelson, Robin

Ferri, Francesca

Algarra, Alejandro
Algarra, Alejandro

Algarra, Alejandro
Marshall, Pam

Various Authors

Zemlicka, Shannon
Infotrek

ETA

Jenkins, Priscilla Betz

Schaefer, Lola
ETA

Nelson, Robin
Thayer, Tanya
Nelson, Robin

9780822578031R
9780736830904

9781589522541

$18:66- 9780822578116

9780764161889R  [NEN]

9780764140617R
9780764140679R

9780764138782R

518.60 9780822564959R

9781407550244R

9780822566342R
582266P

9780740619311R

9781403722805R

9781403443052R
9780740619342R
9780822562252R
9780822531593R
9780822578109

| COMO SE MUEVEN
JLAS COSAS

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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INDIVIDUAL TITLES: SPANISH

Author Retail Price Your Price

iEres curioso todo el tiempo! (Curious

George Curious You: On Your Way) Rey, H.A. %9:99- $2.00 9780547793689R
. H |
'FeG"jS';')a'bwee”’ Gus! (Happy Halloween, y uio e jackiyn $3.95 $2.00 9781404830189
Flotar y hundirse (Float and Sink) Nelson, Robin $18:66- $1.85 9780822578086
Gegéi?:x;’sm”gto” Carver (Spanish Carter, Andy $25:26- $1.75  9780822562580R
Gigantes voladores de la época de los
dinosaurios (Flying Giants of the Lessem, Don $23:93 $2.00 9780822562436R
Dinosaur Age)
Henry lleva la cuenta (Henry Keeps Score) ~ Skinner, Daphne $5:95- $1.95 9781575652504R
Hub.ert el gigante triste (Hubert the Sad Bever, Jill 4 §1.75 582336P
Giant)
Jugar sin peligro (Playing Safely) Nelson, Robin 52260 $1.85 9780822531463R
Lags; Carrera de ponis (The GreatPony 1y £y $7.95 $2.00 9780439905190
La gravedad (Gravity) Nelson, Robin $18.:60- $1.85 9780822578079
La historia del beisbol (History of Baseball) Rice, Dona 5699 $1.85 9780743900577R
La historia del dinero (History of Money) Housel, Debra J. $6:99- $1.85 9780743900591R
La historia de la escuela (History of School) Housel, Debra J. $6:99- $1.85 9780743900584R
La Mosca Espia (Fly Spy) Potter, Leta $4.95 $1.75 9780740619328R
La Navidad alrededor del mundo .
(Christmas around the World) Kelley, Emily $6:95 $1.90 9780822531173R
La primavera (Spring) Thayer, Tanya 5425 $1.85 9780822531586R
La sorprendente mascota del senor Perez . .
(Mr. Perez’s Surprising Mascot) Robinson, Hilary 4395 $2.00 9780769640617R
La vista (Seeing) Nelson, Robin $18.60 $1.85 9780822562221R
Los glotones (Wolverines) Markle, Sandra $795 $1.85 9780822577362R
L°Zseelcl';)'zos de Chela la Lela (Batty Betty's o\ uocon Hilary $3.95- $2.00  9780769640594R
Los imanes (Magnets) Nelson, Robin $18:60- $1.85 9780822578093
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AKJ Collections—the more you buy, the less you pay!




INDIVIDUAL TITLES: SPANISH

Author Retail Price Your Price
Mantenerse feliz (Staying Happy) Murphy, Patricia J. $22.60- $1.85 9780822531708R
Mantenerse limpio (Staying Clean) Mitchell, Melanie 52260 $1.85 9780822531685R
Matar los gérmenes (Killing Germs) Mitchell, Melanie $22-66- $1.85 9780822531449R

Matias,su Drugon de Arenay el Mar (Matt’s

Sand & Sea Dragon) Swallow, Sue $3.95 $2.00 0769642268
MaL"it‘)’fa?;;‘ biblioteca (Max Goestothe i A dria $3.95 $2.00 9781404830363 M
Me Fascinan los Arboles (I Love Trees) Meister, Cari $19:56- $2.00 9780516252537R
Me gusta el desorden (I Like Mess) Leonard, Marcia 5595 $1.95 9780822578000R
Mi Lugar Preferido (My Special Space) Rau, Dana Meachen $19:56- $2.00 9780516252506R
Mi Pequena Enciclopedia Larousse Los
Dinosaurios (Larousse’s My Little Larousse Mexico Staff $3.95 $1.95 9789702208617
Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs)
Mitchell y la Maraton de Lectura (Mitchell . .
and the Reading Marathon) ETA Cuisenaire $4.56- $1.75 9780740619489R
Monta en -Sllla y Pelo (Rodeos: Ride Chair McLeese, Tex (5.9 §1.25 9781589522589
and Hair)
My Spanish Book of Shapes Sonrisas 5799 $2.00 1403730512
Pesca Fairfax (Frog Catchers of Fairfax) ETA Cuisenaire $2:06- $1.75 582326P
Pica, Pica, Varicela (Itchy, Itchy Chickenpox) Maccarone, Grace $3:99- $1.95 9780590698177 m
Planos inclinados (Inclined Planes and Walker, Sally M. $8.95 §1.75 9780822529712R
Wedges)
Poleas (Pulleys) Walker, Sally M. $8:95 $1.75 9780822529811R
Pulgarcita (Thumbelina) Andrada, Javier $3:99- $1.95 9780439871969
Ramona empieza el curso (Ramona
Quimby, Age 8) Cleary, Beverly $6:99- $2.00 9780688154875  [\ET]
Sabes algo sobre mamiferos? (Do You .
Know about Mammals?) Silverman, Buffy $7:95 $1.85 9780761393757R
Saltar, brincar, correr (Hop, Skip, Run) Leonard, Marcia 5595 $1.85 9780822577997R
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INDIVIDUAL TITLES: SPANISH

Author Retail Price Your Price
Ser justo (Being Fair) Nelson, Robin $6:95 9780822531791R
Ser un Nino es Dificil (It’s Hard Being a Kid) Moore-Mallinos, Jennifer $6:99- 9780764135873R
Susan B. Anthony Boothroyd, Jennifer $6:95- 9780822565581R
Thomas Jefferson Kishel, Ann-Marie $6:95 9780822565543R
Tia Clara Brown Lowery, Linda $6:95 9780822531296
Tiny Terrors (Terrores diminutos) Kenah, Katharine $3:95 9780769638133
Tornadoes (Tornados) DK Publishing %$3:99 9780756622480R
Tornillos (Screws) Walker, Sally M. $8:95 9780822529798R
Trabajo (Work) Walker, Sally M. 5895 9780822529903R
Trae la pelota, Tito (Get the Ball, Slim) Leonard, Marcia $5:95 9780822532927R
Tu Arbol Genealogico (Your Family Tree) Roca, Nuria $6:99- 9780764135804R
Twin Gifts (Maya & Miguel) Sander, Sonia $3:50- 0439830079
Un dia con viento (A Windy Day) Nelson, Robin $5:95- 9780822565499R
U”tﬂéal_‘?f'; lsf‘g‘i?rgﬁg“}?t:r‘)’mbem (ADayin . ward, Linda $3.99- 9780756621339
Un dia lluvioso (A Rainy Day) Nelson, Robin $22:660- 9780822562115R
Un dia nevado (A Snowy Day) Nelson, Robin $5:95 9780822565512R
Un dia nublado (A Cloudy Day) Nelson, Robin $18:66- 9780822562092R
Un dia soleado (A Sunny Day) Nelson, Robin 51866 9780822562139R
Un Novio Para Abuelita (The Matchmaker)  Tobin, C. $5:99- 9780439749015R
Un Regalo Bien Envuelto (All Wrapped Up) Callahan, Thera S. $19:50- 9780516258850R
Viva! Es Sabado! (Hooray! It’s Saturday!) Thompson, Kim Mitzo $4.99- 9780769646220R
Willy Orv (Will and Orv) Schulz, Walter A. $6:95 9780822566151R
éYanigi’)teraSte? (Did You Hear about Tidd, Louise Vitellaro 4595 9780822578024R

Thomas
Jefferson
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Find our full offering of value priced books at www.akjeducation.com.

Bustrado por Mike Gordon
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Halloween Grab-Bag Assortment

Build excitement for the holidays with these grab-
bag assortments of favorite Halloween titles. This
is the easiest way to get holiday themed books fast,
affordably, and hassle-free. Perfect for children in

grades K-3.

20 Book Set (10-20 Titles)
Assorted Titles

HOLIDAY: HALLOWEEN INDIVIDUAL TITLES

Title
Elliot’s Park Haunted Hike

Halloween Hideout

The Halloween Joker

Halloween Parade

Haunted House Jokes

Hey Irma! This is Halloween!

How to Haunt a House

It’s the Great Pumpkin, Charlie Brown
Know-Nothing Halloween

Max and Ruby: Happy Halloween

My Working Mom

Night Before Halloween

On Halloween Night

Porkchop’s Halloween

Pumpkin Moonshine

Sweets and Treats

Teeny Witch and The Great Halloween Ride
Today Is Halloween

Trick or Treat on Milton Street
Wanda Witch and Too Many Frogs
What is Halloween?

Where’s the Halloween Treat?

Who Walks on this Halloween Night?

Author

Carman, Patrick
Bryant, Megan E.
Capeci, Anne
Ziefert, Harriet
Phillips, Louis
Ziefert, Harriet
Friedhoffer, Robert
Schulz, Charles M.
Spirn, Michele
Wells, Rosemary
Glassman, Peter
Wing, Natasha
Ziefert, Harriet
Pearson, Susan
Tudor, Tasha
Parker, Toni Trent
Matthews, Liz
Hallinan, PK
Bullard, Lisa
Impey, Rose
Adams, Michelle Medlock
Ziefert, Harriet

Ziefert, Harriet

| Eaily Tern - Pauct Paslsh

Retail Price

Go Grab-Bag for best price!

Your Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

R15K3HALL

$25.00

0545019311
9780448445588R
9781570643385
0140371435
0141306505
1427922160
0531157377
9780762431717R
9780064442527
9780448448633R
0064410331
0448419653
0140568204
9780671688721
9780689828461
9780439338714
0816722757
0824953061
9781575057934
9780439784511R
9780824967123R
9780140505566R
0689819927

Toll Free Phone 1-800-922-6066 | Fax 1-888-770-2338 | www.akjeducation.com
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Christmas Grab-Bag Assortment

Build excitement for the holidays with these grab-
bag assortments of favorite Christmas titles. This is
the easiest way to get holiday themed books fast,
affordably, and hassle-free. Perfect for children in

grades K-3.

20 Book Set (10-20 Titles)
Assorted Titles

HOLIDAY: CHRISTMAS INDIVIDUAL TITLES

Title

Christmas Tree

Crunchy, Munchy Christmas Tree
Donald’s Christmas Gift

Guess Who’s Coming to Santa’s?
Harriet and George’s Christmas Treat
Jingle Bells

Little Mouse Meets Santa

Lola The Elf

Maisy’s Christmas Day

Merry Christmas, Emily

Merry Christmas, Everywhere!
The Night Before Christmas

Not Enough Beds!

The Oldest Elf

On Christmas Eve

Pooh’s Christmas Sled

A Pussycat’s Christmas

Santa Claus fromAto Z
Santasaurus

Shall I Knit You a Hat? : A Christmas Yarn
A Small Christmas

Tonka Christmas Trucks

Very Handy Holiday

Willow at Christmas

mdisy 'S e
chriatmas

Author
Martin, David

Ruelle, Karen Gray

Higginson, Sheila Sweeny

dePaola, Tomie
Carlson, Nancy L.
Staff Writers
Schumacher, Claire
deGroat, Diane
Cousins, Lucy
Masurel, Claire
Erlbach, Arlene
Moore, Clement Clarke
Bullard, Lisa
Stevenson, James
Martin, Ann M.
Gaines, Isabel
Brown, Margaret Wise
Kalman, Bobbie
Sharkey, Niamh
Klise, Kate

Yee, Wong Herbert
Scholastic

Ring, Susan
Ashforth, Camilla

Enjoy FREE shipping on every order!

Retail Price

$5:99-
$4.95
$3:99-

¥
Compiled by Elizabeth Holland

Go Grab-Bag for best price!

R15K3XMAS

ISBN

9780763630300R
0823417999
9781423107453R
9780142406991R
9781575056395R
068980931X
9781402728488
1590140818
9780763639488
0142301981
9780761316992R
082340417X
1575057972
9780688161545
9780439745895R
9780736421652
9780064434669
0865054193
9780763638900R
031237139X
9780618915347
9780439884792R
1423110285
9780763629274




/ AKJ’s Solution for Take-Home and Backpack Programs

"

Why do you need PACKables?

» Bridge learning from school to home

» Give away before summer break to
prevent summer reading loss

» Establish family engagement moments

PACKables are designed to delight!

Filled with an age-appropriate mix of fiction and nonfiction titles, at least
one activity, and at least one learning game or tool, PACKables are shipped
ready to hand out in a complimentary backpack.

Contact a reading specialist today to get started:

1-800-922-6066 | info@akjeducation.com
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We’re more than just books!

Work with us this year and let us wow you.

In addition to great personalized service,
attention to detail, and superior selection, we:

» Ship FREE.
» Can customize collections and titles to fit your needs.

» Label and shrinkwrap every collection for easy
identification.

» Make ordering easy.

+ Online ordering is available 24/7.

« Download an online order form and simply make your
selections. The form does all the calculating for you!

« Call customer service to work with you individually.
« Email us your order.

« Fax us anytime.

Place your order today!
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Our books make the difference at every level!

g & O

Mix of fiction Collections & Organized by age
& nonfiction individual titles & interest level

The board books in these collections introduce basic concepts and stories. Illustrations and/or photographs
are large and bright—depicting objects, people, and animals that young children love! Most books are
standard board book size.

GRADES Prek-1 AGES 4-6

Books at this age level appeal to children who enjoy listening to stories and are ideal for those who have
become interested in learning to read independently. PreK-Grade 1 books contain beautifulillustrations,
pictures, and balanced text to spark a child’s imagination and bring the stories to life.

GRADES 2-3 AGES 7-9

Books for children aged 7-9 continue to emphasize basic reading skills and provide easy to mid-level reading
material. You will find a mix of easy chapter readers and longer chapter books in addition to nonfiction titles.

GRADES 4-6 AGES 9-11

Books for children in Grades 4-6 emphasize fluent reading skills and encourage a lifelong love for reading by
providing age appropriate content and materials.

GRADES 7+ AGES 12+

Books at this level are longer and more challenging than those in the previous sections. Subject matter is more
mature as children gear up to enter and enjoy their journey through high school. Nonfiction books include
facts, photographs, and graphical elements, which can be nice selections for reluctant readers.

These selections provide high quality Spanish and bilingual titles that satisfy the needs of today’s diverse
student population. Many are well-known books translated for the growing Spanish population.

HOLIDAY HALLOWEEN & CHRISTMAS

Holiday books can brighten an annual tradition and make a lasting impression.
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SHOP ONLINE: THEMED COLLECTIONS & INDIVIDUAL TITLES

EDUCATION

www.akjeducation.com

DOWNLOAD ONLINE
ORDER FORM:

www.akjeducation.com
CALL: 1-800-922-6066

EMAIL:
orders@akjeducation.com

FAX: 1-888-770-2338

MAIL:

AKJ Education

4702 Benson Avenue
Halethorpe, MD 21227

Ty
Reading Is
Fundamental
"

.. teach fearn, inspire


https://store.akjbooks.com/A/default.aspx?store=classroom
https://store.akjbooks.com/A/default.aspx?store=classroom
mailto:orders@akjeducation.com

	L4L-cover-front
	L4L-TOC
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_InfantToddler
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_PK1
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_23
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_46
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_Spanish
	AKJ_Education_L4L_Catalog2016_IndividualTitles
	L4L-cover-back

